Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Malpensa 08 10 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota

20 9 POZZI Davide

91 10 BIANCHI Alessandro
121 1 SOTTOCORNO Luca
190 2 PREMI Mattia P.

251 3 MANENTI Matteo
277 11 PEZZOTTI Massimo G.
280 12 BRIGNOLI Riccardo
374 4 PADERNO Danilo

388 13  CORTESI Lorenzo

404 14  SCIARINI Luca

503 5  BAGNARELLI Marco
575 15 RIVA Andrea M.

610 6  CRIPPA Simone

840 7 QUAGLIO Luca

851 8 QUAGLIO Andrea

950 16 ZAPPALAGLIO Michele
957 17 RUSSO Gianluca

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX1 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate
Elenco partenti (17)

Categoria
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider

Team - Motoclub
Parini

M.V. Gallarate

Mx Revel

New Mac

Bbr Offroad

Team Cello 555
Schianno
Verolese

Pasini Racing
Mercallo

Bewild

Aldo Ganna Olgiate Olona
Berbenno

Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo
Northwest

Mariano Comense

Esposto ore : 09:31

Malpensa, domenica 08 ottobre 2023

Moto
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Fantic
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM

magmbimirng

Transp .
21472
21238
25284
21474
21501
25265
25278
25282
21190
25244
25269
21471
21494
21237
25259
21243
21194
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